General Specifications
Switching Combination
Current Rating
Voltage Rating
Switching power
Contact Resistance
Insulation Resistance
Operating Force

ROTARY SWITCH
www.rjselectronics.com sales@rjselectronics.com +44 (0) 1234 213600
How to Order
/ 6Pole
1 2
A C ED FB
1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
600
600
600
/ 4Pole
1200
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
A C DB
1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 31 2 3
EXAMPLE : SRS5-A-33-NS
S R S 5
Cap Style
B
F
D
A
(C  Cap with E ring)
(Transparent Cap)
(Transparent Cap)
(Snow Cap)
C1
E
P.C. Board layout & Contact configuration
YS
NS
Shorting(make-before-break)
Non-Shorting(break-before-make)
Operating Mode
Switching Combination
Without stop
Without stop
Without stop
Without stop
Without stop
1Pole
2Pole
6 Pole(s) x 2 Position(s)
4 Pole(s) x 2 Position(s) 4 Pole(s) x 3 Position(s)
3 Pole(s) x 2 Position(s) 3 Pole(s) x 4 Position(s)
2 Pole(s) x 2 Position(s) 2 Pole(s) x 6 Position(s)
1 Pole(s) x 2 Position(s) 1 Pole(s) x 12 Position(s)
3Pole
4Pole